All prices do NOT include GST. Prices are correct at time of print and are subject to change without notice.  Issue Date: 26/06/2009
ADELAIDE
136 Richmond Rd
Marleston, S.A. 5033
BRISBANE
10/1048 Beaudesert Road
Coopers Plain, Qld 4108
MELBOURNE
10/26-30 Howleys Rd
Notting Hill, Vic. 3168
SYDNEY
Suite 3/30 Cowper St
Parramatta, N.S.W. 2150
T-PL
T-PL Extended Tip
Probe Options (Add to probe Order Code where required)
T-PL Adaptor Single Pin (Specials Available on Request)
Plastics Industry
T-PLs come with adjustable bayonet cap running on 6.4mm x 300mm stainless steel spring. Fibreglass stainless steel
over-braid ANSI Code.
T-PL Extended Tip’s have 4.5mm x 25mm tip. Fibreglass stainless steel over-braid ANSI Code. Adjustable bayonet cap
running on 6.4mm x 300mm stainless steel spring. (Insulated Junction Available)
Order Code Length L1 Calibration  Order Code Length L1 Calibration
T-PL-K-1000T 1000mm Type K  T-PL-J-1000T 1000mm Type J
T-PL-K-1500T 1500mm Type K  T-PL-J-1500T 1500mm Type J
T-PL-K-2000T 2000mm Type K  T-PL-J-2000T 2000mm Type J
T-PL-K-3000T 3000mm Type K  T-PL-J-3000T 3000mm Type J
T-PL-K-4000T 4000mm Type K  T-PL-J-4000T 4000mm Type J
Order Code Length L1 Calibration  Order Code Length L1 Calibration
T-PL-K-1000T-EXTIP 1000mm Type K  T-PL-J-1000T-EXTIP 1000mm Type J
T-PL-K-1500T-EXTIP 1500mm Type K  T-PL-J-1500T-EXTIP 1500mm Type J
T-PL-K-2000T-EXTIP 2000mm Type K  T-PL-J-2000T-EXTIP 2000mm Type J
T-PL-K-3000T-EXTIP 3000mm Type K  T-PL-J-3000T-EXTIP 3000mm Type J
T-PL-K-4000T-EXTIP 4000mm Type K  T-PL-J-4000T-EXTIP 4000mm Type J
Order Code Description
P Plug
MP Mini Plug
S Socket
MS Mini Socket
CC Cable Clamp
 Large Inside Diameter Bayonet Caps
(Drilled to suit)
Order Code Length
TPLA22 22mm
TPLA35 35mm
TPLA48 48mm
*1/8 BSP male thread
*Length is measured from end to end
 Ph: 1300 768 887
Fax: 1300 786 661 www.onetemp.com.au
L1
L1
25